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Cardigan - St Dogmael's - Poppet Sands  Service 408 (RBAO408) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 28th January 2020 until further notice 

Days:  SD        SD  
Operator: RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO 

Cardigan Finch Square C -- 0825 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 -- 1555 
Cardigan Grosvenor Hill -- | 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 -- 1557 
Bell Inn bus stop -- 0826 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 -- 1600 
Cardigan Cp School -- | | | | | | | | 1535 | 
Cardigan Intergrated Care Centre -- | 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 | 1603 
Maesydderwen bus stop -- 0829 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 | 1540 1605 
Maesglas Shop -- 0832 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 | 1543 1608 
North Park Heol Gollen -- 0838 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 | 1549 1614 
Tesco -- | 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1508 -- 1617 
Cardigan Secondary School -- | | | | | | | 1512 -- | 
Bro Teifi -- | 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 | -- 1622 
Cardigan CP School -- 0845 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 | -- 1624 
Bell Inn bus stop -- | 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 | -- 1626 
Cardigan Finch Square C -- 0852 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1515 -- 1627 
St Dogmael's Square -- -- 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1524 -- 1636 
Poppit Sands 0805 -- | | | | | | 1532 -- | 
The Moorings 0810 -- 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1537 -- 1640 
St Dogmael's Square 0813 -- 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1540 -- 1643 
Grosvenor Hill 0819 -- 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1546 -- 1649 
Bell Inn bus stop 0820 -- 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1547 -- 1650 
Cardigan Secondary School 0822 -- | | | | | | | -- | 
Cardigan Finch Square C 0824 -- 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1549 -- 1652 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Cardigan - St Dogmael's - Poppet Sands  Service 408 (RBAO408) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 28th January 2020 until further notice 

Operator: RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO RBRO 

Cardigan Finch Square C -- 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 
Cardigan Grosvenor Hill -- 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 
Bell Inn bus stop -- 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 
Cardigan Intergrated Care Centre -- 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 
Maesydderwen bus stop -- 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 | 1605 
Maesglas Shop -- 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 | 1608 
North Park Heol Gollen -- 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 | 1614 
Tesco -- 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1508 1617 
Cardigan Secondary School -- | | | | | | 1512 | 
Bro Teifi -- 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 | 1622 
Cardigan CP School -- 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 | 1624 
Bell Inn bus stop -- 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 | 1626 
Cardigan Finch Square C -- 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1515 1627 
St Dogmael's Square -- 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1524 1636 
Poppit Sands 0805 | | | | | | 1532 | 
The Moorings 0810 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1537 1640 
St Dogmael's Square 0813 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1540 1643 
Grosvenor Hill 0819 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1546 1649 
Bell Inn bus stop 0820 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1547 1650 
Cardigan Secondary School 0822 | | | | | | | | 
Cardigan Finch Square C 0824 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1549 1652 

 
 


